l Fully CE & ATEX approved for all applications
l Binks Spray guns offer internal and external
atomisation with a wide tip range
l Outfits use lower air & fluid pressures for superior
transfer efficiency, cost savings and reduced operator
exposure to fumes and mist
l Systems engineered for a long and reliable working life,
made from modular sub assemblies for fast re-builds

dump valves
FRP Spray Gun Selection Guide
How to order Binks Century Spray Guns
Gun Century Gun Part Seat Feed Tube Tip
Application Spray Gun Part No. Description Sheet Material Connection Series
Wet-Out 102-3800-1 LEL RESIN 1” MIXER 77-2914 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 118
Wet-Out 102-3800-2 LEL RESIN 2” MIXER 77-2914 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 118
Chopper 102-3825-1 LEL RESIN 1” MIXER 77-2914 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 118
Chopper 102-3825-2 LEL RESIN 2” MIXER 77-2914 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 118
Chopper 102-3835-1 LEL FILLED RESIN 1” MIXER 77-2914 Carbide 3/8“ NPSM 118
Chopper 102-3835-2 LEL FILLED RESIN 2” MIXER 77-2914 Carbide 3/8“ NPSM 118
Wet-Out 102-2400 AAA HVLP 77-2520 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 108
Wet-Out 102-3600 LEL RESIN 77-2772 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 118
Wet-Out 102-3650 LEL RESIN 77-2772 Carbide 3/8“ NPSM 118
Chopper 102-2455 AAA HVLP 77-2520 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 108
Chopper 102-3655 LEL Resin 77-2772 Plastic 1/4“ NPSM 108
Chopper 102-3665 LEL Filled Resin 77-2772 Carbide 3/8“ NPSM 108
Gel-Coat 102-2500 AAA HVLP 77-2520 Carbide 1/4“ NPSM 108
Gel-Coat 102-2545 Vinyl Ester AAA HVLP 77-2520 Carbide 3/8“ NPSM 108
Gel-Coat 102-3610 LEL Gel-Coat 77-2772 Carbide 1/4“ NPSM 118
Internal
Mix Guns for
Resins
External
Mix Guns for
Resins
External
Mix Guns for
Gel-Coat
FRP Gun Information
Please specify spray tips when ordering Binks FRP spray guns from the relevant gun Service Bulletin.
EPA – Compliant Low Emission Spray Guns
l Uniform, consistent, reliable mix
l Internal or External mix of catalyst and
resin available
l One-touch flush for easy cleaning
l Cartridge resin needle and seat assembly
l Resin cartridge needle assembly changes
out in less than five minutes
This chart will help you quickly assess which
Binks spray gun is suitable for your specific
application. First, decide what type of spray gun
you need. Then, under the heading that meets
these criteria, find the usage description that
best matches your application.
AAA Air Assisted Airless HVLP
102-2400 III III III
102-2500 III III III
102-2545 III III III III
102-2455 III III III
LEL Low Emissions Laminator
102-3600 III III
102-3610 III III
102-3655 III III
102-3650 III III III
102-3665 III III III
102-3800-1 III III
102-3800-2 III III
102-3825-1 III III
102-3825-2 III III
102-3835-1 III III III
102-3835-2 III III III
HVLP
MACH 1PC III III III
MACH 1PCX III III III III III
Conventional Spray
7N 68SS x 302 III III III
7N 68SS x A68PB III III III III III
2100 GW III III III III
Ext Mix Res
Ext Mix Gel